®
Master Alarm Specifications
Master Alarm
• 12.1” Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
• Supply Power: 100V-240V AC
• Circuit breaker protected
• Alarm Point Inputs: up to 30 points
• Dry Contacts: 30 (optional)

®
Product Dimensions
Ordering Information
© 2019 Ohio Medical LLC. This document contains information that is proprietary and confidential to Ohio Medical LLC. Use of this information is under license from Ohio Medical LLC.
Any use other than that authorized by Ohio Medical LLC is prohibited. Ohio Medical, the Ohio Medical logo, Amvex, and the Amvex logo are registered trademarks of Ohio Medical LLC.
Front View
14.5”
36.8 cm
14.5”
36.8 cm
Top View
14.0”
35.6 cm
Left Side View
4.9”
12.5 cm
Right Side View
4.0”
10.2 cm
14.0”
35.6 cm
Available with Modbus, BACnet or Ethernet with or without Dry Contacts.  All units come with a 12.1” Full Color LCD
touchscreen and can be set up for one to thirty unique Alarm Points Inputs.
Part Number Description*
263748 Master Alarm HMI 30 Point
263748-C Master Alarm HMI 30 Point with Dry Contacts
263748-B Master Alarm HMI 30 Point with BACnet
263748-E Master Alarm HMI 30 Point with Ethernet
263748-CE Master Alarm HMI 30 Point with Dry Contacts & Ethernet
263748-CB Master Alarm HMI 30 Point with Dry Contacts & BACnet
* Modbus included with every unit.